
Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Maggie      31.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  Sunny       44.63      1.63      0      0      0      0     1.63    2

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Teddy       27.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12003  Soozie      39.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  Pika        22.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16012  Lindy       23.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16021  Allie       26.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16022  Royce       26.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16024  West        33.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16011  Tia         33.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16017  Chigger     36.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16029  Roscoe      38.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16020  Pipit       26.49      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16016  Cache       45.09      5.09      0      0      0      0     5.09     

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Nyke        26.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  Darcy       26.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20003  Cobba       26.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20004  Bounder     30.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20017  Tig         40.03      0.03      0      0      0      0     0.03     
       P20013  Carly       38.41      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20001  Kimber      33.36      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Whip        Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 71.4%

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Grace       37.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Choctaw     29.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16001  Edge        31.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      27.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12008   Super Sonic 28.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12006   Angie       25.69      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Ritz        25.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Viva        30.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14003   Flirt       31.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14008   Mr C.C.     Absent  

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Spanky      29.25      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       16007   Remus       Absent  
       16001   Dora        Absent  

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Rose        25.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Winkle      23.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22049   Screech     25.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22033   Zuni        25.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22020   Zuzu        25.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
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       22032   Wager       29.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22001   Cadie       34.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22019   Nori        24.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22044   Cash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Fixx        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Ping Pong   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Bizz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Allie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Nakoma      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Whisky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Liam        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Stat        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Bran        Absent  
       22014   Ohno        Absent  

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22046   Schmutzy    23.16      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26001   Nellie      26.18      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26008   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Choctaw     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Sunny       74.88      11.88     0      0      0      0     11.88   1
       P08005  Maggie      77.15      14.15     0      0      0      0     14.15   2

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12008  Myles       63.22      1.22      0      0      0      0     1.22    1

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Lindy       43.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16006  Smarty      57.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16029  Roscoe      61.24      2.24      0      0      0      0     2.24    3
       P16022  Royce       49.49      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P16017  Chigger     55.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16021  Allie       56.78      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16016  Cache       72.00      13.00     0      0      0      0     13.00    
       P16011  Tia         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Nyke        49.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  Darcy       61.34      2.34      2      1      0      0     17.34   2
       P20003  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Carly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Whip        Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 17.6%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Masters Standard

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      46.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12008   Super Sonic 51.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Viva        51.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Ritz        45.80      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       14008   Mr C.C.     Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Dora        Absent  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Rose        40.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Whisky      42.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22015   Rumble      43.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22020   Zuzu        43.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22013   Ripley      45.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22053   Stat        45.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22010   Fixx        49.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22014   Ohno        47.17      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Bizz        48.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
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       22006   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Winkle      51.98      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Elf         77.95      21.95     1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Nori        62.79      6.79      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Cash        48.73      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Zuni        87.61      31.61     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Nakoma      57.18      1.18      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Karma       43.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22046   Schmutzy    40.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26004   Savannah    54.96      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Leverage    55.75      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Prize       Absent  
       26009   Rocky       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 41.7%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V04002  Tobi        31.57       1     0     1     7                  17 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V12001  Grace       37.93       1     2     1     2                  22 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V16001  Choctaw     No Time     2     2     0     5                  29 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08004  Sunny       Absent  
       P08005  Maggie      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12004  Twix        No Time     2     1     2     4                  29 1
       P12003  Soozie      No Time     1     2     0     6                  23 2

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16012  Lindy       34.70       2     2     1     8       30         65 1 Qualified
       P16020  Pipit       No Time     2     1     1     8                  30 2
       P16022  Royce       No Time     2     0     3     5                  28 3
       P16017  Chigger     No Time     2     1     2     1                  26 4
       P16003  Gracie      No Time     2     0     2     5                  25  
       P16031  Jordie      No Time     2     0     1     6                  23  
       P16006  Smarty      No Time     2     1     0     4                  23  
       P16024  West        40.06       2     0     0     5                  19  
       P16029  Roscoe      No Time     1     2     0     2                  19  
       P16027  Sayre       No Time     1     1     0     6                  18  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20007  Nyke        No Time     2     2     0     9                  33 1
       P20004  Bounder     No Time     2     2     1     6                  33 2
       P20018  Mickey      No Time     1     2     0     8                  25 3
       P20003  Cobba       No Time     2     1     0     5                  24 4
       P20013  Carly       No Time     2     0     0     8                  22  
       P20011  Whip        Absent  
       P20005  Darcy       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 5.9%



Sunday, June 7, 2015
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12001   Frenzi      44.74       2     2     0     8                  32 1
       12008   Super Sonic 38.32       2     1     1     8                  30 2
       12004   Phineas     36.84       2     1     0     9                  28 3
       12006   Angie       34.85       0     2     2     4                  20 4
       12002   Gemma       Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       14006   Ritz        50.31       1     2     2     4                  27 1
       14001   Viva        No Time     2     1     0     7                  26 2
       14008   Mr C.C.     Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16002   Figment     49.33       1     2     1     6                  26 1
       16001   Dora        Absent  
       16007   Remus       Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18004   Rose        No Time     2     1     3     4                  32 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22015   Rumble      33.75       2     4     0     7       30         71 1 Qualified
       22009   Snafu       34.34       2     2     4     4       30         70 2 Qualified
       22005   Karma       34.25       1     2     2     4       30         57 3 Qualified
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       22022   Winkle      49.19       2     3     2     2                  37 4
       22016   Spice       37.00       1     4     2     3                  36  
       22013   Ripley      40.56       2     1     2     9                  34  
       22053   Stat        36.58       1     4     1     3                  33  
       22020   Zuzu        44.82       2     2     2     2                  32  
       22039   Bizz        35.25       1     4     0     4                  31  
       22033   Zuni        38.21       1     4     0     4                  31  
       22056   Elf         44.42       2     2     1     4                  31  
       22044   Cash        No Time     2     2     0     7                  31  
       22023   DeWalt      41.32       1     1     3     7                  28  
       22052   Nakoma      No Time     1     2     2     4                  27  
       22012   Liam        41.32       2     1     0     6                  25  
       22024   Whisky      42.50       1     1     3     3                  24  
       22001   Cadie       47.42       1     0     1     3                  13  
       22010   Fixx        No Time     0     1     1     3                  11  
       22031   Allie       Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22046   Schmutzy    38.18       2     1     1     7       30         59 1 Qualified
       26004   Savannah    42.17       2     2     3     3                  36 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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